Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
Via Aldo Moro, 39    42124  Reggio Emilia    Italy
Tel. +39 0522 924 244    Email:  info@electrex.it    Web:  www.electrex.it  Made    in    Italy
Pensato, progettato e prodotto in Italia
Engineered and manufactured in Italy
1
Femto Pro & Atto Pro RS485
• High Performance in accuracy class 0.5S

to these current inputs because this could damage both the
instrument and the CTs.
Order codes for ECT CTs (others available on request):
SOLID CODE - CLOSED RING:
• PFAE000-09 - ECT TA 100A 13mm
• PFAE000-10 - ECT TA 200A 20mm
• PFAE000-11 - ECT TA 400A 30mm
SPLIT CORE:
• PFAE000-02 - TA ECT CTS 16-100A
• PFAE000-05 - TA ECT CTS 24-200A
• PFAE000-04 - TA ECT CTS 36-400A
*maximum cable length 10m.
Femto Pro is equipped with an RS485 serial port with
overvoltage protection. The communication protocol used is the
Modbus-RTU “full compliant” suitable for communications with

to these current inputs because this could damage both the
Femto D4 F and the CTs
Ordering codes for FCTS CTs (others available on request):
• PFCF021 - FCTS 070-500: Inner Diameter  7 cm
• PFCF022 - FCTS 120-1000: Inner Diameter  12 cm
• PFCF023 - FCTS 200-2000: Inner Diameter  20 cm
• PFCF024 - FCTS 280-4000: Inner Diameter  28 cm
Femto Pro continuously stores consumption/production and
power data, organizing them into daily fi les, each of which
contains all the information needed to build the load diagram
and study the trend of consumption/production (downloadable

Engineered and manufactured in Italy
7
Other versions of Femto ProHOW TO ORDER
ECT TYPE CTs
TYPE CODE
TA tipo ECT chiusi
ECT TA 100A 13mm PFAE000-09
ECT TA 200A 20mm PFAE000-10
ECT TA 400A 30mm PFAE000-11
ECT Type CTs Split
ECT CTS 16-100A PFAE000-02
ECT CTS 24-200 PFAE000-05
ECT CTS 36-400 PFAE000-04
FCTS Type CTs (Rogowski)
FCTS 070-500 PFCF021
FCTS 120-1000 PFCF022
FCTS 200-2000 PFCF023
FCTS 280-4000 PFCF024
Building code
Example: P R1 A 62 43 - E4 B5 1 Z6 27 - E8 M9 F10
N. DIGIT X AVAILABLE VERSIONS CODE
1 Connection format R
Traditional terminals F
RJ45 Connectors R
2 Product Series 6
Femto Pro 6
Atto Pro 7
2 Size 4
4 DIN Rail modules 4
96x96 9
4 Current Inputs E
../5A and ../1A 1
ECT CTs (Electrex Current Transformer) E
FCTS CTs Flexible Split Core (Rogowski) F
5 Harmonic Analysis and Power Quality B
None 0
Real-time harmonics visualization H
Voltage event log (power quality) Q
Voltage event log and Real-time harmonics B
6 Internal module Z
No internal module 0
Module 2DI 1 RO Self Powered 2
Module 2RO24VDC 5
Module 2AO4-20mA 6
Module 1DI 2DO Self Powered E
Module 4DI 4COMMON B
Module 4DO 4COMMON C
Module 2DI 2DO 4COMMON D
Module 4AI R
Module SIO (Sensor Input Output) Z
Module 4PT100 U
Module 4PT1000 X
Module 4NTC Y
7 Power Supply 2
120Vac +/- 10% 1
230Vac +/- 10% 2
400Vac +/- 10% 3
9÷24Vac/9÷36Vdc 7
15÷36Vac/18÷60Vdc 8
85÷265Vac/100÷374Vdc 9 (96)
8 Alarms E
None 0
Alarms logics L
Comparator Alarms K
Comparison Alarms and Logic E
9 Data storage services M
None 0
Log Energy counters M
10 Advanced Log Services F
None 0
Harmonics Log H
Voltage and Current Log U
Power Log P
Harmonics, Voltage, Current, and Power Log S
AI/DI and Sensor Options Log R
Full (complete with all features) F
FEMTO PRO
TYPE CODE
Femto Pro D4 5A Clamp (terminals)
Femto Pro D4 5A Clamp RS485 230-240V PFA64-10102-E00
Femto Pro D4 5A Clamp RS485 H 230-240V PFA64-1H102-E00
Femto Pro D4 5A Clamp RS485 H PQ Log Energy 230-
240V
PFA64-1B102-EM0
Femto Pro D4 5A Clamp RS485 Full 230-240V SIO PFA64-1B1Z2-EMF
Femto Pro D4 ECT Plug (RJ45 Connectors)
Femto Pro D4 ECT Plug RS485 230-240V PRA64-E0102-E00
Femto Pro D4 ECT Plug RS485 H 230-240V PRA64-EH102-E00
Femto Pro D4 ECT Plug RS485 H PQ Log Energy 230-
240V
PRA64-EB102-EM0
Femto Pro D4 ECT Plug RS485 Full 230-240V SIO PRA64-EB1Z2-EMF
Femto Pro D4 ECT Clamp (terminals)
Femto Pro D4 ECT Clamp RS485 230-240V PFA64-E0102-E00
Femto Pro D4 ECT Clamp RS485 H 230-240V PFA64-EH102-E00
Femto Pro D4 ECT Clamp RS485 H PQ Log Energy
230-240V
PFA64-EB102-EM0
Femto Pro D4 ECT Clamp RS485 Full 230-240V SIO PFA64-EB1Z2-EMF
Femto Pro D4 F Plug (RJ45 Connectors)
Femto Pro D4 F Plug RS485 230-240V PRA64-F0102-E00
Femto Pro D4 F Plug RS485 H 230-240V PRA64-FH102-E00
Femto Pro D4 F Plug RS485 H PQ Log Energy 230-240V PRA64-FB102-EM0
Femto Pro D4 F Plug RS485 Full 230-240V SIO PRA64-FB1Z2-EMF
Femto Pro 96 ECT
Femto Pro 96 ECT RS485 230-240V PFA69-E0102-E00
Femto Pro 96 ECT RS485 H 230-240V PFA69-EH102-E00
Femto Pro 96 ECT RS485 H PQ Log Energy 230-240V PFA69-EB102-EM0
Femto Pro 96 ECT RS485 Full 230-240V SIO PFA69-EB1Z2-EMF
Femto Pro 96 F
Femto Pro 96 F RS485 230-240V PFA69-F0102-E00
Femto Pro 96 F RS485 H 230-240V PFA69-FH102-E00
Femto Pro 96 F RS485 H PQ Log Energy 230-240V PFA69-FB102-EM0
Femto Pro 96 F RS485 Full 230-240V SIO PFA69-FH1Z2-EMF
Atto Pro D4 5A Clamp (terminals)
Atto Pro D4 5A Clamp RS485 230-240V PRA74-E0102-E00
Atto Pro D4 5A Clamp RS485 H 230-240V PRA74-EH102-E00
Atto Pro D4 ECT Plug (RJ45 Connectors)